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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
 PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 
    
Project Name:   Repair &Purchase of Electric Motors Contract Administrator:    Stephanie Lewis   
 
             Aviation, General Services and 
Specification No.:           24981    Lead Department:   Streets & Sanitation    

              
Conference Date:    Thursday, April 13, 2006  Conference Location:    DPS, Conf. Room 403B   

Attendee Name  Company Address 
Telephone No./ 

Fax No./ 
e-mail address 

Al Arreigoni Steiner Electric Company 
2415 West 19th Street 
Chicago, IL  60608 

(312) 421-7220/ 
(312) 421-0148/ 

aarrigoni@stnr.com 

Sandy Duffin Department of General Services 
30 N. LaSalle, #3700 
Chicago, IL  60602 

(312) 744-7916/ 
(3120 744-2773/ 

sduffin@cityofchicago.org 

David Bowman Department of Aviation 
O'Hare International Airport 
T2  E/F Mezzanine 

(773) 682-7089 
(773) 686-6235 

dbowman@cityofchicago.org 

Mike Eberwein Department of Aviation 
Building 891 
Skilled Trades 

(773) 686-2224/ 
(773) 686-8999/ 

meberwein@cityofchicago.org 

Ken Olston Moccor 
1567 Elmhurst Road 
Elk Grove, IL 

(847) 890-0777/ 
(708) 849-4639 

 

Ed Kwitkowwski Palm Corporation 
298 Grand Avenue 
Chicago, IL 

(773) 276-8686/ 
 

ed@palmelectric.com 
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Attendee Name  Company Address 
Telephone No./ 

Fax No./ 
e-mail address 

Dan Dewan Department of Streets & Sanitation 
940 West Exchange 
Chicago, IL 

(312)747-3976/ 
(773) 747-6758 

ddewan@cityofchicago.olrg 

John Mitchell EW & C 940 West Exchange 
(312) 747-0690/ 
(312) 747-0317/ 

jmitchell@cityofchicago.org 

Bill Healy Department of General Services 1685 North Throop 
(312) 741-1675/ 
(312) 745-6789/ 

bhealy@cityofchicago.org 

Lisa Miller Department of Streets and Sanitation 
121 North LaSalle #701 
Chicago, IL  60602 

(312) 744-4667/ 
(312) 744-3267/ 

lmiller@cityofchicago.org 

Valetta Smith Department of Streets and Sanitation 
121 North LaSalle #701 
Chicago, IL  60602 

(312) 744-2881/ 
(312) 744-3267/ 

vsmith@cityofchicago.org 

Winnie Lee Chicago United Industries 
53 West Jackson Blvd. #1450 
Chicago, IL  60604 

(312) 786-1471/ 
(312) 786-1026/ 
wlee@cuiltd.com 

Michelle Massarella Chicago United Industries 
53 West Jackson Blvd. #1450 
Chicago, IL  60604 

(312) 786-1471/ 
(312) 786-1026/ 

mmassarella@cuiltd.com 

 
 


